Dial
P/N
27105
4180
42225
43495
4619
46285
46315
46745
4691
4777
47925
50235
51795
52825
6123
6144
6151
6172
6191
6193
6195
6199
65405
65445
65455
65465
65475
65485
65495
65505
65515
65525
65535
65545
65555
65565
65575
65585
65595
65605
65615
65625
65635
65645
65655

27105

6642

92405

UPC # Description

02652927105 9 Motor Clamps

02652941800 3 3/8 1/8 Float Valve w/3” Arm
02652942225 3 Mesh Pump Basket
02652943495 9 Mini Metal Tube Cutter
02652946190 0 Water Distributor Adapter
02652946285 3 Champ Tube Retainer Clip (4)
02652946315 7 Tube Retainer Clip (4)
02652946740 7 MEK Distributor Tube Solvent
02652946910 4 24" Spider Snake™
02652947770 3 Universal Dist. Head Kit
02652947925 7 Pad Frame Latch Assy. (2)
02652950235 1 1/2 Bleed Tee/Clamp
02652951795 9 In-Line Scale Elim. w/Brass Fittings
02652952825 2 Scale Eliminator

02652961230 2 3-1/4 x 1/2 Variable Zinc Pulley
02652961440 5 3-1/2 x 1/2 Variable Zinc Pulley
02652961510 5 3-3/4 x 1/2 Variable Zinc Pulley
02652961720 8 4 x 5/8 Variable Zinc Pulley
02652961910 3 3-1/4 x 1/2 Variable Iron Pulley
02652961930 1 3-1/2 x 1/2 Variable Iron Pulley
02652961950 9 3-3/4 x 1/2 Variable Iron Pulley
02652961990 5 4 x 5/8 Variable Iron Pulley
02652965405 0 40” V-Belt

02652965445 6 44” V-Belt

02652965455 5 45" V-Belt

02652965465 4 46" V-Belt

02652965475 3 47" V-Belt

02652965485 2 48" V-Belt

02652965495 1 49” V-Belt

02652965505 7 50" V-Belt

02652965515 6 51” V-Belt

02652965525 5 52" V-Belt

02652965535 4 53" V-Belt

02652965545 3 54" V-Belt

02652965555 2 55" V-Belt

02652965565 1 56" V-Belt

02652965575 0 57" V-Belt

02652965585 9 58” V-Belt

02652965595 8 59” V-Belt

02652965605 4 60" V-Belt

02652965615 3 61” V-Belt

02652965625 2 62" V-Belt

02652965635 1 63” V-Belt

02652965645 0 64" V-Belt

02652965655 9 65" V-Belt

A

4180

40015

42225 43495 4619

6644 6692/6693 68025 69285/
6655 6696/6699 68035
*\ <
o A
(@) ]
92475 92515/92575 92685 92875

46285

Ctn
Pkyg oty
Bag 50
Lbl 10
Lbl 24
Bag 20
Bag 10
Bag 30
Bag 30
Bulk 25
Clam 10
Clam 10
Bag 25
Bag 25
Lbl 8
Bag 20
Bag 10
Bag 10
Bag 10
Bag 4
Bag 6
Bag 6
Bag 6
Bag 4
Siv 10
Siv 10
Siv 10
Siv 10
Siv 10
Siv 10
Siv 10
Siv 10
Siv 10
Siv 10
Siv 10
Siv 10
Siv 10
Siv 10
Siv 10
Siv 10
Siv 10
Siv 10
Siv 10
Siv 10
Siv 10
Siv 10
Siv 10

““ S5 ==

46315

71105 7219

7231

Y ST 000

93055-93165

Dial
P/N
65665
65675
65685
65695
66335
6642
6644
6655
6663
6692
6693
6696
6699
68025
68035
71105
7219
7231
7584
7587
90155
90265
92255
92355
92375
92395
92405
92475
92515
92575
92685
92875
93055
93125
93165
93285
93735
93975
94045
94195
94395
9443
94985
95035

95125

.

46745

&

7584

93285

MANUFACTURING, INC.

BOX CUT PROGRAI

B Shipping carton has tear-away perforated lid.

B Each hox has consumer-friendly label with product
description, photo, and “how to use” info.

¥ MaxCool® Trade Name

UPC # Description

02652965665 8 66" V-Belt

02652965675 7 67" V-Belt

02652965685 6 68" V-Belt

02652965695 5 69" V-Belt

02652965695 5 5/8" Pillow Block Bearing
02652966420 2 3/4 Pillow Block Bearing
02652966440 0 3/4 High Pillow Block Bearing
02652966550 6 1 High Pillow Block Bearing
02652966630 5 1 Pillow Block Bearing
02652966920 7 3/4 Bearing Ball & Cushion-1 per
02652966930 6 1 Bearing Ball & Cushion-1 per
02652966960 3 3/4 Bearing Ball & Cushion-2 per
02652966990 0 1 Bearing Ball & Cushion-2 per
02652968025 7 3/4 Hollow Steel Collar & Washer
02652968035 6 1 Hollow Steel Collar & Washer
02652971105 0 2 Speed Wall Switch
02652972190 5 8 Position Short Shaft Switch
02652972310 7 8 Position Long Shaft Switch
02652975840 6 Pigtail Motor Receptacle
02652975870 3 Pigtail Pump Receptacle
02652990155 0 1/2 x 1/8 x 1/2 Pipe Adapter
02652990265 6 3/4 x 1/8 x 3/4 Pipe Adapter
02652992255 5 Brass Cooler Drain
02652992355 2 3-1/2" Threaded Overflow Pipe
02652992375 0 MaxCool® Flat Sided Bushing
02652992395 8 MaxCool® O/F Drain Assembly
02652992405 4 Nylon Drain/Overflow Pipe Kit
02652992475 7 Poly Drain/Smooth O/F Pipe Kit
02652992515 0 Brass Sill Cock

02652992575 4 3/4 FPT Brass Sill Cock
02652992685 0 1/4 Self Piercing Saddle Valve
02652992875 5 Pump Hose Clamp

02652993055 0 1/4 Compression Sleeve (5)
02652993125 0 1/4 Sleeve 1/4 Nut (2 and 2 per)
02652993165 6 1/4 Compression Nut (5)
02652993285 1 1/4 Compression Union
02652993735 1 1/4 1/8 Male Union
02652993975 1 1/4 1/4 1/4 Compression Tee
02652994045 0 1/4 1/4 Compression Needle Viv
02652994195 2 1/4 1/8 Straight Needle Valve
02652994395 6 1/4 1/8 Angle Needle Valve
02652994430 4 1/8 x 1/4 SS Angle Ball Valve
02652994985 9 1/4 Poly Tube Insert Adapter (4 per)
02652995035 0 1/4 Poly Barbed Adapter
02652995125 8 1/4 Delrin Sleeve & Poly Tube Insert

4691 4777 47925 50235 517954
7587 90155 92255 92355 92375
90265
B . s N
T Ty W Gy o off
93735 93975 94045 94195 94395

-\-"‘—H-\_\_
7
~
Ctn
Pky oty
Slv 10
Siv 10
Slv 10
Siv 10
Bag 10
Bag 10
Bag 10
Bag 10
Bag 10
Clam 6
Clam 6
Bag 6
Bag 6
Bag 20
Bag 20
Bag 20
Clam 6
Clam 6
Bag 10
Bag 10
Bag 6
Bag 6
Bag 25
Bag 25
Bag 20
Bag 25
Bag 25
Bag 25
Lbl 12
Lbl 12
Bag 25
Bag 20
Bag 50
Bag 50
Bag 50
Bag 50
Bag 50
Bag 50
Bag 50
Bag 50
Bag 50
Clam 10
Clam 50
Bag 50
Clam 50
- &
52825 6123
6144
6151
( 6172
92395
95035 V-Belts



